Camp Individuale JS GAM ZT2 agg 20 10

Cognome
Bonifatto
BOSCHETTI
CAPUZZO
CASTELLANO
Ceccato
CISCO

Dal Pra'
FERRARI
Giuliani
lacoacci
Marin
Pardini
Pelizzaro
SALVATI
Syziu
Talamonti
ADAMO
Antonini
BALDO
Biasibetti
BISETTO
BONCOMPAGNI
CAVALLARI
CECCONI
Cerbioni
Cervelli
CUPIDO
DE ANGELI
Della Ricca
Dia

Emili
Filippis
Gentile
GIBERTI
GIBERTI
GOI
GRANZOTTO
GUIDI
Lironi
Lisotti
Lucidi
Manzaneda
Marini
Martin
Mengalli
Picchi
Rigon
Ripani
RUGGERI
Tirelli
AIAZZI
BARLUZZI
Bellondi
Borin
BRUGNAMI
CAH
CARTACCI
CASINI
CERRI

DE SANTIS
DI MARCO
FRANCIA
GIBERTI

Nome
Alessandro
MICHELE
GIACOMO
MARCO
Nicolas
DAVIDE
Jacob
EDOARDO
Nicolas
Cesare
Alex
Leonardo
Riccardo
ALESSANDRO
Rio
Christian
CARLO
Christian
LUCA
Leone
MATTEO
MATTIA
FEDERICO
PIETRO
Gabriele
Andrea
TIZIANO
ELIA
Andrea
Omar
Achille ian
Christian Alessandro
Valentino
ALEX
DIEGO
NICHOLAS
MAURO
ALEXEY
Elia
Edoardo
Davide
Luca leonel
Matteo
Niccolo'
Filippo
Alessio
Ivan
Francesco
RICCARDO
Justin
FLAVIO
GIOVANNI
Luca
Lorenzo
TOMMASO
ERIK
DAVIDE
LEONARDO
FILIPPO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
LEONARDO
ALAN

Fascia

Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J1
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3

Societa

Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
Societa Ginnastica Raffaello Motto A.S.D.
Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.

A.S.D. GYMNASTIC DREAM

A.S.D. Ginnastica Fermo 85
A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D.
A.S.D. Nuova Realta Camaiore

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
Societa Ginnastica Raffaello Motto A.S.D.
A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle

A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D.

U.S. Forti E Liberi - Sezione Ginnastica - A.S.D.

S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877
BLUKIPPE S.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D.
Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877
A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle

Panaro Modena A.S.D.

A.S.D.TICA

Societa Ginnastica Raffaello Motto A.S.D.
A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Raffaello Motto A.S.D.
Associazione Sportiva Udinese A.P.D.
Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D.
A.S.D.TICA

Panaro Modena A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D.
Polisportiva Dilettantistica Energym
Polisportiva Dilettantistica Energym
Societa Ginnastica Gemonese - A.S.D.
Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D.
A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D.

Panaro Modena A.S.D.

A.S.D. Nuova Realta Camaiore

SMal Santa Maria di Lestizza S.S.D.
A.S.D. Ginnastica Fermo 85

Societa Ginnastica Aurora A.S.D.

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P.D.
Ginnastica Rosignano A.S.D.

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ginnastica Victoria Fermo

A.S.D. Ginnastica Victoria Fermo

SMal Santa Maria di Lestizza S.S.D.
Artistica Mugello A.S.D.

Ginnastica Artistica Pisaurum A.D.
A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D.
Associazione Sportiva Udinese A.P.D.
A.S.D.TICA

Societa Ginnastica Aurora A.S.D.

A.S.D. GYMNASTIC DREAM

Ginnastica Rosignano A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Evaristo Pasqualetti
Ginnastica Rosignano A.S.D.

Polisportiva Dilettantistica Energym
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Cod Soc
767
105
1764
240
767
105
105
3019
1136
245
767
2374
1764
240
647
245
164
211
3398
767
1764
211
647
166
2401
240
245
240
121
112
2401
166
767
2224
2224
1369
112
245
166
2374
3566
1136
227
1764
113
238
1764
251
251
3566
1499
784
647
1764
245
121
2401
227
3019
238
1655
238
2224

Regione societa
Veneto

Veneto

Veneto
Toscana

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto
Emilia-Romagna
Marche

Marche

Veneto
Toscana

Veneto
Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Marche
Emilia-Romagna
Toscana

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Toscana
Toscana
Marche
Toscana
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Veneto

Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Veneto
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Veneto

Marche
Emilia-Romagna
Toscana
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Marche
Toscana

Veneto

Veneto

Toscana

Veneto

Marche

Marche
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Toscana
Marche
Emilia-Romagna
Veneto

Marche
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Toscana
Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Toscana
Marche
Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
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ISIDORI ALESSANDRO Junior J3 A.S.D. Ginnastica Fermo 85 1136 Marche
Lucchetti Nicolo' Junior J3 A.G.Giovanile Ancona A.S.D. 245 Marche

MELIS ENRICO Junior J3 A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana
MONTIROLI THOMAS Junior J3 A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle 647 Emilia-Romagna
MOSCA MATTEO Junior J3 A.S.D. Nardi Juventus 259 Marche

PETRIS MATTEO Junior J3 Societa Ginnastica Gemonese - A.S.D. 1369 Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Qualizza Emanuele Junior J3 Associazione Sportiva Udinese A.P.D. 121 Friuli-Venezia Giulia
SALVADORINI ALESSANDRO Junior J3 Societa Ginnastica Raffaello Motto A.S.D. 240 Toscana
TARGHETTA GABRIELE Junior J3 Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D. 112 Veneto
XHELILAJ MEDJON Junior J3 Societa Ginnastica Aurora A.S.D. 227 Toscana
Zamponi Artiom Junior J3 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Evaristo Pasqualetti 1655 Marche

Zurlini Enrico Junior J3 Panaro Modena A.S.D. 166 Emilia-Romagna
BARBAN RICCARDO Senior A.S.D. Gymnica Vicentina 1252 Veneto
BIAGETTI ROBERTO Senior A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana
BUCELLA ALVISE Senior Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D. 112 Veneto
CANAZZA ANDREA Senior Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D. 1764 Veneto
CAPPARELLI ALEX Senior A.S.D. Gymnica Vicentina 1252 Veneto
Castellitto Francesco Senior S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877 211 Toscana

COSTA NICHOLAS Senior Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D. 1764 Veneto

Dotti Andrea Senior Gymnastic Romagna Team A.S.D. 2849 Emilia-Romagna
ERCOLANI LEONARDO Senior S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877 211 Toscana
Ercolani Emmanuele Senior A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle 647 Emilia-Romagna
FARINA TOMMASO Senior A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana
FARINA ANDREA Senior Artistica Mugello A.S.D. 1499 Toscana
Gencarelli Fabio Senior Artistica Mugello A.S.D. 1499 Toscana
GRASSO THOMAS * Senior A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle 647 Emilia-Romagna
HOLNEIDER LORENZO Senior Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D. 1764 Veneto
HOURIYA SIMONE Senior A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana

IUSUF DIRIE ERNESTO Senior Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D. 112 Veneto
LATTENERO DAVIDE Senior Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D. 767 Veneto

LEONE VALERIO Senior A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana

LOMPI EDOARDO Senior Artistica Mugello A.S.D. 1499 Toscana
MANIGLIA MARCO Senior Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D. 767 Veneto
Marchetti Mattia Senior Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D. 767 Veneto
MARIOTTINI TITO Senior S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877 211 Toscana
Matteo Steven Senior Palestra Ginnastica Ferrara A.S.D. 162 Emilia-Romagna
MISERTI PIETRO Senior Palestra Ginnastica Ferrara A.S.D. 162 Emilia-Romagna
MORINI MATTEO Senior A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle 647 Emilia-Romagna
Nannicini Niccolo Senior A.G. Livornese A.S. Dilettantistica 224 Toscana

Parolin Filippo Senior BLUKIPPE S.S.D. 3398 Veneto

PASSINI ANDREA Senior Palestra Ginnastica Ferrara A.S.D. 162 Emilia-Romagna
PETRONCINI ALESSANDRO Senior A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle 647 Emilia-Romagna
Pinotti Ludovico Senior Panaro Modena A.S.D. 166 Emilia-Romagna
POMPINETTI SAMUEL Senior Gymnastic Romagna Team A.S.D. 2849 Emilia-Romagna
SALVATO LORENZO Senior A.S.D. Gymnica Vicentina 1252 Veneto
SILVELLO MATTEO Senior A.S.D. Gymnica Vicentina 1252 Veneto

STEFANI NICOLAS Senior A.S.D. Gymnica Vicentina 1252 Veneto

STRADI GIONATAN Senior Panaro Modena A.S.D. 166 Emilia-Romagna
SUGAMELE EDOARDO Senior A.S.D. Ginnastica Fermo 85 1136 Marche

Tisselli Gabriele Senior Gymnastic Romagna Team A.S.D. 2849 Emilia-Romagna
TODESCO NICOLA Senior Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D. 767 Veneto

Verni Wilmer Senior Panaro Modena A.S.D. 166 Emilia-Romagna
VICENTINI NADIR Senior S.D. Ginnastica Francesco Petrarca 1877 211 Toscana
ZANELLO DANIEL Senior SMal Santa Maria di Lestizza S.S.D. 3566 Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Zillio Giovanni Senior Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D. 1764 Veneto

Zorzan Riccardo Senior Spes Mestre Ginnastica A.S.D. 112 Veneto

Zurlini Umberto Senior Panaro Modena A.S.D. 166 Emilia-Romagna

* - Ammessi da Ufficio
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